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Books & Periodicals
A-GV  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd
H-PL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3rd
PL-Z .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4th
Current Peridocals  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3rd
Oversized Books (X)  .  .  .  .  .  . 3rd

Classrooms
36  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Gound
41 & 42 (Proctor)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Ground
101  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
144 (Edmiston)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
201N  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd
222 (Gray) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd
267 (Cinema Studies)  .  .  .  .  . 2nd
267B  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd
322  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3rd
401 (PacifiCorp)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4th

Departments
Accessible Technology  .  .  .  . 1st
Administration  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Aerial Photography  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Digital Scholarship Center .  . 1st
Document Center  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Marketing & Communications  1st
Oregon Folklife Network  .  .  . 2nd
Research & Instructional
Services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Special Collections & 
University Archives  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd North

Collections
Asian Collections  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd
Audio/Video (Douglass)  .  .  . 3rd
Curriculum Collection  .  .  .  . 3rd
Documents/Business
Reference  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Children’s & Young
Adult Collection  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3rd
Knight Reference Collection 3rd
Manuscripts  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd North
Maps  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Microforms  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Music  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3rd
Newspapers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd
Oregon Collection  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd North
Popular Reading Collection  . 2nd
Rare Books & Photos  .  .  .  .  . 2nd North

Services
Café  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Ground
Checkout & Reserves  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Cinema Studies 
Equipment Room  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Ground
Consulting  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Ground
Digitization & Photographic 
Services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Ground
Help Desk  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
UO Online Exam Center  .  .  . Ground
University Testing Center  .  . Ground
Research/Info  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Tutoring & Academic
Engagement Center  .  .  .  .  .  . 4th
Video Production .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Ground

Other Rooms
Audio Studies  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Browsing Room  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
122 (DREAM Lab)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
East Asian Studies 
Consultation  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd
IDEA Space  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Paulsen Reading Room  .  .  .  . 2nd North
Rowe Conference Room  .  .  . 1st
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Classrooms
36  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Gound
41 & 42 (Proctor)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Ground
101  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
144 (Edmiston)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
201N  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd
222 (Gray)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd
267 (Cinema Studies)  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd
267B  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd
322  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3rd
401 (PacifiCorp)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4th

Departments
Accessible Technology  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Administration .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Digital Scholarship Center  .  . 1st
Document Center  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Marketing & Communications  1st
Oegon Folklife Network  .  .  .  . 2nd
Research & Instructional
Services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Special Collections & 
University Archives  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd North

Collections
Aerial Photography  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Asian Collections  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd
Audio/Video (Douglass)  .  .  . 3rd
Curriculum Collection  .  .  .  . 3rd
Documents/Business Ref.  .  . 1st
Juvenile Collection  .  .  .  .  .  . 3rd
Knight Reference Collection 3rd
Manuscripts  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd North
Maps  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Microforms  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Music  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3rd
Newspapers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd
Oregon Collection  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd North
Popular Reading Collection 2nd
Rare Books & Photos  .  .  .  .  . 2nd North

Services
Café  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Ground
Checkout & Reserves  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Cinema Studies 
Equipment Room  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Ground
Consulting  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Ground
Help Desk  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Digitization & Photographic 
Services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Ground
UO Online Exam Center  .  .  . Ground
University Testing Center  .  . Ground
Research/Info  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Tutoring & Academic
Engagement Center  .  .  .  .  .  . 4th
Video Production  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Ground

Other Rooms
Audio Studies  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Browsing Room  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
East Asian Studies  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2nd
122 (DREAM Lab)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
IDEA Space  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1st
Paulsen Reading Room  .  .  .  . 2nd North
Rowe Conference Room  .  .  . 1st
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